E
B
X
 and E
P
IC
Specifications

Standard Support Win 7, Windows XP, Linux
Extended Support (BSP)  Win XPe, WES 2009, Win CE 6.0, VxWorks 5.5/6.7, QNX 6.4
Ordering Information
EPIC Single Board Computer with Dual Core Intel®
Atom™ Processor and H.264 Hardware Video DecoderReadyBoard™ 740
Features
 Intel® Dual Core Atom™ Processor
 Gigabit Ethernet
 H.264 Hardware Video Decoder
 Analog VGA, LVDS and DVI-D display
 PCI Express Mini Card socket
 Onboard SSD
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
RB-740-R-18 Intel® Atom™ N450 1.66GHz, Integrated Graphics,
18-bit LVDS, 4GB on board SSD, 0°C to 60°C
RB-740-R-17 Intel® Atom™ N450 1.66GHz, H.264 decoder, DVI,
24-bit LVDS, 4GB on board SSD, -20°C to +70°C
RB-740-R-16  Intel® Atom™ D510 1.66GHz, H.264 decoder, DVI,
24-bit LVDS, 4GB on board SSD, -20°C to +70°C
RB-740-L-16 Quick Start Kit (Intel® Atom™ D510 1.66GHz board,
cable kit, 2GB RAM, DVI, 24-bit LVDS, drivers & software)
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
DDR2 Memory Verified industrial grade 1GB, 2GB DDR2 SODIMM memory